
All items might not be available at all Powell’s locations. Photos are for illustration purposes 
only. Text will prevail. We reserve the right to limit quantities. We do not sell to retailers.

VISIT US ON FACEBOOK             @ PowellsNL

www.powellsnl.ca

BAY ROBERTS 709.786.2101
CARBONEAR

  

709.596.6644
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CLOSEDCLOSED

320-400g Armstrong
Cheese Bars or Shreds

$188$677 $499

$1249

2/$4

$288

$499 $499$444

24x355ml 
Coke & Flavours or Selected Pepsi 

Selected 
Vachon 
Cakes

44ct Black Diamond
Cheese Slices

2/$4$388 $399

425ml Kraft
Dressings

$249 $499

3/$10

PER LB.
$5.49/KG.

PER LB.
$11.00/KG.

375g Maple Leaf
Wieners

Fresh
Pork Back Ribs

Fresh Country
Ribbon Value Pack
Whole Chicken Legs

850g Imperial
Soft Margarine

$1399
PER LB.
$30.84/KG.

425ml
Bull's Eye 

BBQ Sauce

890ml Kraft 
Miracle Whip

170g Product of Mexico 
Raspberries

340g Mario's 
Corned Beef

Cut From AA or Higher Grades Beef Value Pack
Striploin Steaks

10lb Product of Canada 
Russet Potatoes

500g
Selected
Catelli 
Pasta



2/$5$488

$8973/$5

$444 $399

250ml 
Smuckers

Jam

250-465g Selected Old El Paso
Dinner Kits

2lt
Coke & Flavours

200g
Kraft Dinner
Original

216ct Tetley
Tea Bags

1lt Minute Maid or Five Alive
Juice

375g
Betty Crocker 
Cake Mixes

200g Kraft
Macaroni Salad Mix

12ct Cashmere Double Roll 
Bathroom Tissue

1.5lt Heinz 
Ketchup

7lb
Golden Crust
Flour

120g Folgers Hot or Iced
Instant Sachets

2lt
Old Dutch

Laundry Detergent

354ml Carnation Regular or 2%
Evaporated Milk

550-675g Villaggio Thick Sliced Bread
or 6-8pk Toscana Buns

4pk Delmonte
Fruit Cups

2kg Frozen Split Tipped 
Chicken Wings

145g Christie
Crispers or
Bits & Bites

300-400g
Selected Kellogg's 

Cereal

300-350g Purity
Cream Crackers

270g 
Celebration
Cookies

398ml Heinz
Beans or Pasta

$444 $288

2/$444 $599

$999$444 2/$6

$497

2/$4

$1299

$1388

2/$444

$1999

$3443/$5

$188$297

$488

$377

3pk Royale Tiger
Towels

450g Kraft
Cheez Whiz

680ml Hunts Thick & Rich 
Pasta Sauce



From the SeaFrom the Sea

DeliDeli

Your Newfoundland 
Butcher

100-200g 
Fantino & Mondello 
Deli Meats

Store Sliced
Gaspesien
Toupie Ham

Instore
Rotisserie

Chicken
Meal Deal

250g
Chris Brother's 
Deli Combo

From the Sea
1lb Comeau

Salt Cod Bits

340g Limfjord
Marinated
or Mussel Salad

Previously Frozen
Atlantic Cod Fillets

375g Mere Michel
Bacon

Frozen Tray Pack 
Turkey Necks

$799

852g Butterball
Lean Turkey Burgers

1.75kg 
Atlantic's 
Best Choice
Salt Beef

678g Leadbetter's Original
Beef Burgers

65-85g Maple Leaf Ready Crisp
Bacon Slices or Pieces

$599 $699

$999$699

$599

$449

$499 $1299

$1088

$2199

PER LB.
$17.62/KG.

$599
$399

$499

$999

Cut From AA 
or Higher Grades Beef Value Pack Boneless
Blade Marinating Steak

or Pot Roast

500g
Butcher's Selection
Hand Cut Ribs

375-450g 
Schneiders
Smoked Sausage or Juicy Jumbo

Made From Fresh 
or Frozen Portions Value Pack
Medium Ground Beef

800g 
Watson Ridge 

Breaded Chicken Chunks

Frozen Tray Pack
Chicken Hearts

600g Schneiders
Chicken Bites or Tenders

$799 $349

$799

$899

500g High Liner English Style 
Fish In Batter

$499 $344

$2199

$188

PER LB.
$17.62/KG.

PER LB.
$15.41/KG.

PER LB.
$13.21/KG.

PER LB.
$8.80/KG.

PER LB.
$11.00/KG.

PER LB.
$13.21/KG.

PER 100G

By The Piece
Maple Leaf
Bologna



2/$6



Bakery

Smart Shopper

Personal
Care

STARTING AT

$699
Powell’s Artisan
Sourdough 
Bread

$299

3 Bun Homestyle
White Bread

10pk Golden Crust
Cake Donuts

1.41lt Pinesol Household Cleaner $5.99
1lt Grand Pre Milk $3.99

6pk White
or Whole Wheat
Clover Rolls

Large
Trifle

450g
Golden Crust

Assorted Jelly Rolls

Neapolitan
Cake

10pk Golden Crust
Boiled Raisin Slices

570g Golden Crust
White Sliced Bread

$249

PRICES ARE IN EFFECT UNTIL JULY 16, 2025

3pk
Ivory 

Soap

$849

$1099
$1199

$199

$499

$659

$644

$299

$729 $1899

80ct Johnson & Johnson
Bandaids

21-44ct Pampers Baby Dry
Diapers

24ct Aleve
Caplets

2/$6 $288

$377$388

2/$6

$2999 $1499

$444
$144

2/$3$499$377

75g
Whiskas
Perfect
Portions
Cat Food

142g
Bon Appetit 

Danish

473ml
International

Delight
Coffee
Cream

354ml
Heinz
Tartar 
Sauce

473ml
Body Armor
Beverage

80x20ml Mr Freeze
Pops

16ct Outlaw
Beef Burgers

32g
Club House
Meat Marinade Mix

136-198g
Boom Chicka Pop
Popcorn

6x237ml Boost
Meal Replacement

166-240g
Betty Crocker
Hamburger Helper

650g
Cavendish 
Quick Crisp
Fries or Potato Tots



Refreshments
& Snacks

Furry Friends House and Home

More Great 
Deals

1.4-1.5kg
Friskies

Dry Cat Food

15ct
Cascade

Complete
Dish Washer Tabs

80ct Fleecy
Dryer Sheets

2.4lt
Old Dutch
Bleach

20pk Billy Boot 
Clear, Blue or Black
Garbage Bags

887-946ml Clorox
All Purpose or
Disinfecting
Bathroom
Cleaner

226g
Glade
Aerosol
Air Freshener100g Cesar 

Dog Food

$799

$59959¢
4/$5

$277

$344

$999

$277

6x295ml Ocean Spray 
Cranberry Cocktail

24x500ml Ice River
Natural Spring Water

148-156g Pringles
Chips 190-280g Takis

Tortilla Chips170g 
Purity
Candy

6x330ml
Beck's or Corona 
Non-Alcoholic Beer

502ml
Fruit 2.0

230-295g
Old Dutch
Restaurante
or Arriba 
Tortilla Chips
or 200g Dutch Crunch Potato Chips 

177-235g 
Lay's XXL or Baked 
Potato Chips 

234g Act II
Popcorn

81-145g Lay's
Minis

30-32g Tunnock’s
Caramel Log or Wafer Bar

75g 
Pupperoni
Bacon 
Dog Treats

$1899

$1188

$177

2/$4

4/$5

$688

2kg Pedigree 
Small Breed
Tender Bites 
Dog Food

85g
Fancy Feast 
Cat Food

22.7kg 
Quali-Cat 

Cat Litter

$377

$477

$399
$444

$788

$339

$399 2/$7

$377 $3772/$6
$397

$688 $588

1.5lt Parlour Ice Cream
or 12pk Novelties

341ml VH 
Dipping 
Sauce400g Kraft Jet Puffed

Marshmallows

42g Gerber 
Graduates
Puffs

400-450g Carnation
Hot Chocolate Can

240-250g
Ben's
Original
Rice

905g Pearl Milling
Pancake Mix or 710ml Syrup

650g
Danone

Creamy
Yogurt

2/$750

2/$650

2/$750

2/$688
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